           TFT LCD Display Module Datasheet   ER-TFTM070-5V4
URL:  www.buydisplay.com             Document Name: ER-TFTM070-5V4_Datasheet              Page: 1 of 27
buydisplay.com
EastRising
ER-TFTM070-5V4
TFT LCD Module Datasheet
3B3B
Eastrising Technology Co., Limited

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 Order Number
Order Number  Description
ER-TFTM070-5V4 7”TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board
ER-TP070-1 7 ”Resistive Touch Panel
ER-TPC070-6  7 ”Capacitive Touch Panel
ER-TFTM070-5V4-4125 Arduino Shield for ER-TFTM070-5V4
1.2 Display Image
               ← ER-TFTM070-5V4 with No Touch Panel
ER-TFTM070-5V4 with Resistive Touch Panel →
← ER-TFTM070-5V4 with Capacitive Touch Panel
           TFT LCD Display Module Datasheet   ER-TFTM070-5V4
URL:  www.buydisplay.com             Document Name: ER-TFTM070-5V4_Datasheet              Page: 5 of 27
buydisplay.com
EastRising
1.3 Controller Board Image